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Item ID: 1479MMR
HEX KEY SET 9 PIECES

® ()

SPECIFICATIONS

- Regular hex end on both arms giving the ability to apply higher torque
- Chrome vanadium steel with a black finish
- Each key can be easily removed or used by simply twisting in it's individual holder
- Supplied with a folding plastic holder to keep the keys together

Country Of Origin
Barcode

ETIM

UNSPSC

Net Weight

No. Of Pieces
Certificates

Ball Point
Batteries Included
Tip

Unit Of Measurement

Taiwan
5020385050174
EC002210
27M710
249 gr

9

N/A

No

No

HEX
Metric

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
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Item ID:

1479MMR

HEX KEY SET 9 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no.
310502
310503
310504
310505
310506
310508
310510
3105015
3105025

Product name

Hex Key Metric 2mm
Hex Key Metric 3mm
Hex Key Metric 4mm
Hex Key Metric 5mm
Hex Key Metric 6mm
Hex Key Metric 8mm
Hex Key Metric 10mm
Hex Key Metric 1.5mm
Hex Key Metric 2.5mm



